
Training 26 Sep 2023 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c36a575b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Snow White gets a cold
            Frogs use cell phones
            Earth becomes red giant
            We are out of toilet paper
            Postman is best spy
            Fairy princess tired of pink
            Highest sunflower higher than mountain
            Coldest summer ever
            Stuffed animals revived
            Battery starts burning
            Cocktail bar serves water
            Teenager wins swimming competition
            Paris-New York underground tunnel
            Doctors stop writing prescriptions
            Teenager walks to South Pole
            Echo never stops echoing
            Snowman wins dance competition
            March leaves orbit
            New law written
            Black is the new black
            Dolphin wins Minde Sports Championship
            Construction worker becomes fashion designer
            Monk wins a race
            Meteorite diverted
            Australia and New Zealand collide
            Pensioners refuses to quit work
            First skyscraper on wheels
            Scouts make TV show
            Ginseng proven to be a sedative
            Three meter straw flops
            Princess refuses coronation
            Plane lands on water
            Beetle attends insect ball
            Pandemic stopped
            Doctor prescribes hot chili
            Marathon won by one legged man
            First human borg
            Queens birthday
            New dictionary with three words
            Fireman puts fire out with petrol

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 26 Sep 2023 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c36a575b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Entrepreneur invents the wheel
            Gramophone teaches kids playing chess
            New cutlery introduced
            Parachute drops jumper - saves itself
            FIFA World Cup cancelled
            Important book written
            Transplants prohibited
            A novel written
            Computer with 2 monitors is born
            King leaves his country
            Banana fears the worst
            Biologist discovers microbe
            Chief make peace
            Man lifts benchpress
            Sauerkraut for breakfast, lunch and dinner
            Soil dries out
            Extra terrestrial learns Swedish
            Student gets B on blood test
            Bank swindled by con man
            Porpoise saves sailor
            Forgetting completely forgotten
            Taxi driver gets lost
            Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
            Pilot afraid of flying lifts
            Tea stops growing
            Women´s marathon - two hours
            Persia revived
            All deserts flooded
            Small drum heard all over
            Politician changes political stance
            Homemade vase breaks
            First flying submarine
            First 200 year-old human
            Sponge-Bob really exists
            Book drops from shelf
            Walrus found on mountain top
            Mickey Mouse divorces
            Film star makes new film
            Oil runs out
            Dishwasher dishes in one second

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 26 Sep 2023 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c36a575b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Knee bends
            Mammoth revived
            Soldiers go on strike
            Movies shown on every wall
            Petrol smells like blueberry jam
            Librarian archives magazines
            Girlfriend plays baseball
            Deadly disease discovered
            War becomes illegal
            First diamond medal
            Moon falls from sky
            Beach overrun by tourists
            Australia wipes out rabbits
            History professor declared fraudster
            Open air circus performances start
            Wallet is stolen
            Economic crisis
            Gandhi hits a child
            Preventative medicine is compulsory
            Painting falls to the floor
            Rapper president of the US
            Dane finds rare bones in France
            Certificate for big head
            Germany runs on green energy
            Child demands rights
            Child refuses to go to school
            People remember Columbus
            Pirates overtakes ship on museum
            Antique lace bonnet catches fire
            Witchcraft part of school curriculum
            All clothes made of plastic
            More answers than questions
            Amazon jungle disappears
            Chef open restaurant on ship
            Bear plays soccer
            Neutron star switches off
            Dogs biking to the park
            Mother captains ship
            Brain declared as World Heritage
            Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 26 Sep 2023 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c36a575b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Telephone hides in shoes
            Entire USA undergoes power cut
            Foldable cars a hit
            Pink bananas cultivated
            Meat prices fall
            Aztecs invent the number one
            Child s first kiss
            Memory Champion elected President
            Blue tree cultivated
            New mousetrap invented
            Extraterrestrial contact
            Pyramids are actually spaceships
            Northern Lights cease to exist
            Skiing in slippers
            Railway tunnel built through Denmark
            Barbecues forbidden by the police
            Sun rises in the West
            World Epidemic stopped
            Planes on the highway
            Basketball player misses the ball
            Business reorganized
            Sheep with tartan wool bred
            Music heard from Jupiter moon
            Cabbage soup popular
            Last blue whale dies
            Donald Duck comes to life
            Nun wins the WMC
            Seal balances ball on nose
            Romantic novelist wins award
            Animal experiments outlawed
            Builder swims in wet concrete
            Ski jumper overflies everything
            Cactus turns spikes inwards
            Donkey gets indigestion from carrots
            Champions League held on Mars
            Kids never go to bed
            First sex change
            Government takes over all business
            Curl is on ice
            Crocodile only eats salad

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 26 Sep 2023 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c36a575b
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            No more religion
            Airplane flies out in space
            Bread declared unhealthy
            Earth cloudless a whole day
            Purple tuna caught
            First memory lesson
            Pyjamas party at school
            Church becomes a disco
            Opera plays hard rock
            Flowers bloom under the snow
            Memory records broken
            Kindergarten group marooned on playground
            Nursery on the moon opens
            Compass points South
            New born for president

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


