1	Snow White gets a cold
2	Frogs use cell phones
3	Earth becomes red giant
4	We are out of toilet paper
5	Postman is best spy
6	Fairy princess tired of pink
7	Highest sunflower higher than mountain
8	Coldest summer ever
9	Stuffed animals revived
10	Battery starts burning
10	Cocktail bar serves water
12	
12	Teenager wins swimming competition Paris-New York underground tunnel
13	-
	Doctors stop writing prescriptions
15	Teenager walks to South Pole
16	Echo never stops echoing
17	Snowman wins dance competition
18	March leaves orbit
19	New law written
20	Black is the new black
21	Dolphin wins Minde Sports Championship
22	Construction worker becomes fashion designer
23	Monk wins a race
24	Meteorite diverted
25	Australia and New Zealand collide
26	Pensioners refuses to quit work
27	First skyscraper on wheels
28	Scouts make TV show
29	Ginseng proven to be a sedative
30	Three meter straw flops
31	Princess refuses coronation
32	Plane lands on water
33	Beetle attends insect ball
34	Pandemic stopped
35	Doctor prescribes hot chili
36	Marathon won by one legged man
37	First human borg
38	Queens birthday
39	New dictionary with three words
40	Fireman puts fire out with petrol
ι	· · ·

41	Entrepreneur invents the wheel
42	Gramophone teaches kids playing chess
43	New cutlery introduced
44	Parachute drops jumper - saves itself
45	FIFA World Cup cancelled
46	Important book written
47	Transplants prohibited
48	A novel written
49	Computer with 2 monitors is born
50	King leaves his country
51	Banana fears the worst
52	Biologist discovers microbe
53	Chief make peace
54	Man lifts benchpress
55	Sauerkraut for breakfast, lunch and dinner
56	Soil dries out
57	Extra terrestrial learns Swedish
58	Student gets B on blood test
59	Bank swindled by con man
60	Porpoise saves sailor
61	Forgetting completely forgotten
62	Taxi driver gets lost
63	Selenium is added to vitamin tablets
64	Pilot afraid of flying lifts
65	Tea stops growing
66	Women's marathon - two hours
67	Persia revived
68	All deserts flooded
69	Small drum heard all over
70	Politician changes political stance
71	Homemade vase breaks
72	First flying submarine
73	First 200 year-old human
74	Sponge-Bob really exists
75	Book drops from shelf
76	Walrus found on mountain top
77	Mickey Mouse divorces
78	Film star makes new film
79	Oil runs out
80	Dishwasher dishes in one second

81	Knee bends
82	Mammoth revived
83	Soldiers go on strike
84	Movies shown on every wall
85	Petrol smells like blueberry jam
86	Librarian archives magazines
87	Girlfriend plays baseball
88	Deadly disease discovered
89	War becomes illegal
90	First diamond medal
91	Moon falls from sky
92	Beach overrun by tourists
93	Australia wipes out rabbits
94	History professor declared fraudster
95	Open air circus performances start
96	Wallet is stolen
97	Economic crisis
98	Gandhi hits a child
99	Preventative medicine is compulsory
100	Painting falls to the floor
101	Rapper president of the US
102	Dane finds rare bones in France
103	Certificate for big head
104	Germany runs on green energy
105	Child demands rights
106	Child refuses to go to school
107	People remember Columbus
108	Pirates overtakes ship on museum
109	Antique lace bonnet catches fire
110	Witchcraft part of school curriculum
111	All clothes made of plastic
112	More answers than questions
113	Amazon jungle disappears
114	Chef open restaurant on ship
115	Bear plays soccer
116	Neutron star switches off
117	Dogs biking to the park
118	Mother captains ship
119	Brain declared as World Heritage
120	Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled

121	Telephone hides in shoes
122	Entire USA undergoes power cut
123	Foldable cars a hit
124	Pink bananas cultivated
125	Meat prices fall
126	Aztecs invent the number one
127	Child's first kiss
128	Memory Champion elected President
129	Blue tree cultivated
130	New mousetrap invented
131	Extraterrestrial contact
132	Pyramids are actually spaceships
133	Northern Lights cease to exist
134	Skiing in slippers
135	Railway tunnel built through Denmark
136	Barbecues forbidden by the police
137	Sun rises in the West
138	World Epidemic stopped
139	Planes on the highway
140	Basketball player misses the ball
141	Business reorganized
142	Sheep with tartan wool bred
143	Music heard from Jupiter moon
144	Cabbage soup popular
145	Last blue whale dies
146	Donald Duck comes to life
147	Nun wins the WMC
148	Seal balances ball on nose
149	Romantic novelist wins award
150	Animal experiments outlawed
151	Builder swims in wet concrete
152	Ski jumper overflies everything
153	Cactus turns spikes inwards
154	Donkey gets indigestion from carrots
155	Champions League held on Mars
156	Kids never go to bed
157	First sex change
158	Government takes over all business
159	Curl is on ice
160	Crocodile only eats salad

161	No more religion
162	Airplane flies out in space
163	Bread declared unhealthy
164	Earth cloudless a whole day
165	Purple tuna caught
166	First memory lesson
167	Pyjamas party at school
168	Church becomes a disco
169	Opera plays hard rock
170	Flowers bloom under the snow
171	Memory records broken
172	Kindergarten group marooned on playground
173	Nursery on the moon opens
174	Compass points South
175	New born for president